op

20234 3H

EEBRIIER

-

2=

2= N)

22 B

238 (K)

248 (&)

2ol (=)

CER

LRIG+

K5OG
ESNABEOYT—
HULS

CHR

RIS+
W=
{3\3@‘)@@%
y=t7

CER
RIS+
HEP0UFLI
IgpEE
y=t7|

CER

RIGIT
tIDFLOESNR
ISR

y=tY

CER
LRI+
CIFORF
EUEEDR
y=t7|

CHR

Ryt
FAEROEY)
EEDY))

ST

C B
RIS+
mRIN
MFFIX
fiik=t

CtR
ARFOEHE
T3ARLYH
EEL I
U7

FH—h

FDFET)

S (128
ISR
R+

FH R

IR
TRZMETE
BOE)
EAIZ

FH—h

ZNDTER
A=
ASREE
HITFRLYS Y
TRICU

HCER

CER

K Fa RS T AT
MIEDE
SAUNARS
Y354
JHELRR—T
=37

CHR
J\EXR
=t~
KB
5
FH-hk

CER
KIJBDIEHE
HIEDE
hOzH35%4
BFOHREA
kgt

FH-k

ZBR
FEORRDIEE
FIEDE
7 NDE=
BEDY)

%)

i
FEBE(A)
FFEDE
EmonE
EMNFIZ
IEUT

CER

5> RY—IkEa
FrEaht
WoE
JERAIZ
47

Y,
—

BEDTEHpES
FHant
Y TH55
V)
BRI+

CER )
BOERZT
FIEhtE
ToRUR
NSS4
HEENT

TR
SDSHAAA L
fHrabt

KT hOE=
H3LHZ

FRIEL

ZtR
ZH=FE
Haant
THFODHE
w
HEHSS

hOou—
==

Big

1578Kcal
57.9¢g
8.79g

1548Kcal
57.79
8.79g

1511Kcal
56.3¢g
6.79

1544Kcal
56.5¢g
8.39g

1595Kcal
57.29g
8.39g

1611Kcal
60.5g
8.2g

1630Kcal
55.8¢g
7.19g

*x—=05Lh%
[EE5(F3eH))
3A18ENM53RA24BRBEOHREFLROTVET, TUTERMEDDHATEHR
ZHMALET . SRICEICHADEDEEICKAEFOEICERATIERE5 &
I, TCUBAVZERLET . (NS OUERRIORMFT. NSO N EKRR S8
TY, NEOFRWBICEEFRIOIRIBDEENBECSNTHED. zhD
BAYEL TTHRABERICBHAINTVET . BOTEEELLS D D

XBEBMOEANOEE(CIDBIINEEICRIZBENTE
FIDT. T TATI,
X IRIF-EPAE., BDEREZBRVELEIN.
OKETEETE LOEUBERDF T, ERRICBBLLENDICRS
S(FVUEVEIDT, o

HENUHT TR VEE, &

ﬂ’ﬁ 5 b i =
...  BEXE




